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Thomas Brian Seymour

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Brian Seymour
Postcode TS9 6PS

Date of birth May 1933

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NORHAM ONE LIMITED

NEW BRIDGE ONE LIMITED
SEYMOUR (C.E.C.) HOLDINGS
LIMITED

QUALITY CAST CONCRETE CO LTD
NAVIGATION PROPERTIES LIMITED
PREMIER PRE-CAST LTD.
SEYMOUR (CIVIL ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS) LTD.

CONTRACT SUPPLIES (NORTH
EAST) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04837463
04837474
04837485

03084158
02947706
02816331
01374637

02228320

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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903157526

903157526

Ayton Hall Low Green

Great Ayton
Middlesbrough
Cleveland

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/07/2003
18/07/2003
18/07/2003

26/07/1995
29/07/1994
10/05/1993
14/11/1992

01/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

25/07/2007

08/05/1996

25/07/2007

30/11/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



